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Southern Conference Outdoor Championships 2025 - 5/12/2025 to 5/13/2025

Samford Track Stadium
Meet Program - Day Two Field

Event  142   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 9:35 AM
SoCon Rec: 41.38m 5/6/2024 Isaiah Blount

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Caro ND FRWhitefield, Bennett _________1
VMI ND FRJackson, Rye _________2
East Tenn. S ND FRDeery, Gavin _________3
Samford ND SOWerner, Samuel _________4
East Tenn. S ND JRFulford, Ethan _________5
Western Caro ND SOCapps, Colby _________6
Samford ND SRWilliamson, Bryce _________7
Wofford ND SRCasey, Jackson _________8
Samford ND FREzell, Garner _________9
Samford ND JRWomack, Ethan _________10
Western Caro ND SRWorley, Damon _________11

Event  142   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 0:00 PM
SoCon Rec: 4.60m 5/6/2024 Ethan Womack

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

East Tenn. S NH JRFulford, Ethan _________1
VMI NH FRJackson, Rye _________2
Samford NH JRWomack, Ethan _________3
Western Caro NH FRWhitefield, Bennett _________4
Samford NH SRWilliamson, Bryce _________5
Samford NH FREzell, Garner _________6
East Tenn. S NH FRDeery, Gavin _________7
Western Caro NH SOCapps, Colby _________8
Wofford NH SRCasey, Jackson _________9
Samford NH SOWerner, Samuel _________10
Western Caro NH SRWorley, Damon _________11

Event  142   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 0:00 PM
SoCon Rec: 52.74m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Caro ND FRWhitefield, Bennett _________1
Samford ND SOWerner, Samuel _________2
Western Caro ND SRWorley, Damon _________3
Samford ND SRWilliamson, Bryce _________4
Western Caro ND SOCapps, Colby _________5
VMI ND FRJackson, Rye _________6
Samford ND JRWomack, Ethan _________7
East Tenn. S ND FRDeery, Gavin _________8
Wofford ND SRCasey, Jackson _________9
Samford ND FREzell, Garner _________10
East Tenn. S ND JRFulford, Ethan _________11

Event  141   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 9:15 AM
SoCon Rec: 5.61m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wofford ND JRBagg, Olivia _________1
East Tenn. S ND SOBaker, Brianna _________2
Samford ND SOBell, Kiersten _________3
Samford ND FRPhelps, Laurel _________4
Western Caro ND SOHudson, Kendal _________5
Samford ND JRPettyjohn, Hannah _________6
Wofford ND SOPardo, Irene _________7
VMI ND FRWhite, Jeniya _________8
Wofford ND SODuchemin, Isabelle _________9
Chattanooga ND SOHaney, Norah _________10
VMI ND JRHart, Shea _________11
Wofford ND FRVassell, Ne'Rya _________12

Event  141   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 0:00 PM
SoCon Rec: 33.81m 5/6/2024 Olivia Bagg

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wofford ND SOPardo, Irene _________1
Wofford ND FRVassell, Ne'Rya _________2
Chattanooga ND SOHaney, Norah _________3
Wofford ND SODuchemin, Isabelle _________4
East Tenn. S ND SOBaker, Brianna _________5
VMI ND JRHart, Shea _________6
Western Caro ND SOHudson, Kendal _________7
Wofford ND JRBagg, Olivia _________8
Samford ND SOBell, Kiersten _________9
VMI ND FRWhite, Jeniya _________10
Samford ND FRPhelps, Laurel _________11
Samford ND JRPettyjohn, Hannah _________12
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Southern Conference Outdoor Championships 2025 - 5/12/2025 to 5/13/2025

Samford Track Stadium
Meet Program - Day Two Field

Event  101   Women Shot Put

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 11:15 AM
Top Nine to Finals

SoCon Rec: 15.50m 2005 Beverly Burnett
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western Caro 12.49m FRDurban, Lexie _________1
East Tenn. S 13.25m FRCarter, Lexi _________2
Citadel 10.79m SRLair, Riley _________3
VMI 11.18m FRDickersheid, Ruth _________4
Western Caro 11.90m FRFinley, Emmie _________5
Western Caro 13.29m SOJackson, Ericka _________6
Samford 12.57m JRPettyjohn, Hannah _________7
Wofford 12.43m SOChristie, Sherika _________8
Citadel 11.37m SRDanielson, Emily _________9
Western Caro 11.30m JRRoundtree, Toria _________10
Citadel 10.70m SRCuesta, Yanna _________11
Wofford 11.66m SREmmen, Dani _________12
VMI 11.72m JRBaker, Diamond _________13
Wofford 12.96m JRSawicki, Ellie _________14

Event  102   Men Shot Put

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 2:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

SoCon Rec: 17.72m 2005 Anthony Greer
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western Caro 12.57m JRDale, Dominick _________1
Samford 15.36m JRPenix, Eli _________2
Citadel 14.29m SRDowe, Ridge _________3
VMI 15.42m FRRae, Tazewell _________4
East Tenn. S 15.98m SOBell, Brent _________5
Citadel 13.58m SOOwens, Will _________6
Samford 14.69m SOHenry, Carl _________7
Western Caro 15.23m FRWeaver, Kolton _________8
Samford 16.08m FRDavis, Bryce _________9
VMI 14.17m SRDavis, Hunter _________10
Western Caro 12.48m SORamirez, Austin _________11
East Tenn. S 14.98m JRWagner, Logan _________12
Western Caro 15.60m SOCline, Austin _________13
VMI 14.99m SOWilliams, Elisha _________14

Event  104   Men Discus Throw

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 12:15 PM
Top Nine to Finals

SoCon Rec: 52.25m 2012 Jared Stalling
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Citadel 39.77m SOOwens, Will _________1
VMI ND SRDavis, Hunter _________2
VMI 35.47m SOWilliams, Elisha _________3
Western Caro 40.27m FRWeaver, Kolton _________4
Wofford 37.63m FRThomas, Colston _________5
Western Caro 40.42m JRDale, Dominick _________6
Western Caro 40.62m SORamirez, Austin _________7
East Tenn. S 33.73m FRWinegar, Grant _________8
VMI 39.56m FRRae, Tazewell _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Samford 48.21m SOHenry, Carl _________1
Citadel 41.84m SOWeil, Jack _________2
Western Caro 41.22m SOCline, Austin _________3
East Tenn. S 44.17m JRWagner, Logan _________4
Citadel 41.26m SRDowe, Ridge _________5
Samford 44.52m JRPenix, Eli _________6
Samford 45.49m SOCarlton, Raymond _________7
Samford 47.80m FRDavis, Bryce _________8
Western Caro 43.79m FRFouch, Trez _________9

Event  103   Women Discus Throw

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 2:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

SoCon Rec: 47.08m 5/11/2017 Maggie Johnston
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wofford 34.32m FRBurroughs, Olivia _________1
Citadel 34.11m FRMankoski, Morgan _________2
Citadel 29.77m SRDanielson, Emily _________3
Wofford ND JRBagg, Olivia _________4
East Tenn. S 35.62m FRCarter, Lexi _________5
VMI 34.00m JRBaker, Diamond _________6
Wofford 32.63m SROwens, Storm _________7
Wofford ND SOChristie, Sherika _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wofford 38.60m JRSawicki, Ellie _________1
Western Caro 41.05m JRRoundtree, Toria _________2
Samford 37.66m JRHarrison, Claire _________3
Western Caro 44.05m SOJackson, Ericka _________4
Samford 39.96m SOLynn, Brenna _________5
Western Caro 39.76m FRDurban, Lexie _________6
East Tenn. S 40.93m SONicholson, Tyla _________7
Western Caro 37.37m FRFinley, Emmie _________8
Wofford 38.80m SREmmen, Dani _________9



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:47 PM  5/12/2025  Page 3
Southern Conference Outdoor Championships 2025 - 5/12/2025 to 5/13/2025

Samford Track Stadium
Meet Program - Day Two Field

Event  109   Women High Jump

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 11:15 AM
Prog:

SoCon Rec: 1.79m 2014 Megan Kirschling
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Tenn. S 1.61m FRMolette, Akera _________1
Samford 1.70m JRParker, Dorsey _________2
VMI 1.50m FRWatson, E'Yana _________3
Western Caro 1.56m FRKline, Hannah _________4
Wofford 1.56m FRVassell, Ne'Rya _________5
VMI 1.66m SOFraser, Morgan _________6
Western Caro 1.66m SRBoyd, Imani _________7
VMI 1.61m JRHart, Shea _________8
Wofford 1.70m JRBagg, Olivia _________9
Western Caro 1.71m JRMiller, Sadler _________10
East Tenn. S 1.59m SOBaker, Brianna _________11
East Tenn. S 1.52m SORuch, Eliza _________12
Wofford 1.52m SOCooper, Ava _________13
Wofford 1.67m SOChristie, Sherika _________14

Event  110   Men High Jump

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 1:00 PM
Prog:

SoCon Rec: 2.18m 2012 Daryl Saunders
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Citadel NH FRBrewer, Jaxon _________1
Western Caro 1.87m SOLedford, Adam _________2
Wofford 1.86m SRRoss, Jake _________3
Samford 1.82m FREzell, Garner _________4
VMI 1.95m FRFraser, Grant _________5
Samford 2.14m SOMoore, Jaggerd _________6
East Tenn. S 1.87m SODouglas, Cayden _________7
Western Caro NH FRCochran, Elijah _________8
Samford 2.22m SOChitty, Arthur _________9

Event  107   Women Triple Jump

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 12:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

SoCon Rec: 13.16m 2010 Danielle Thorpe
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wofford ND SOChristie, Sherika _________1
Wofford 10.22m SOCooper, Ava _________2
Mercer ND FRPirece, Naomi _________3
Mercer 10.59m SOPullin, Pria _________4
Samford ND FRPhelps, Laurel _________5
East Tenn. S 10.59m FRMolette, Akera _________6
Citadel 10.96m FRLevine, Tamia _________7
Wofford ND SODuchemin, Isabelle _________8
Wofford 10.90m FRLandrum, Andrea _________9
East Tenn. S 10.36m FRGreenidge, Jasmine _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
VMI 11.62m SRFreitas, Julie _________1
Western Caro 11.31m FRMassena, Octavia _________2
Western Caro 11.41m JRVadala, Raelyn _________3
Mercer 11.06m FRMcDougald, Lauryn _________4
Samford 11.45m SOBell, Kiersten _________5
East Tenn. S 12.40m SRBlake, Tya _________6
Western Caro 11.48m JRGreene, Jasmine _________7
Mercer 11.04m FRCopeland, Kamryn _________8
Western Caro 11.02m SOHudson, Kendal _________9
Chattanooga 11.70m SRHenry, Stella _________10

Event  108   Men Triple Jump

Tuesday 5/13/2025 - 1:45 PM
Top Nine to Finals

SoCon Rec: 16.06m 1987 Michael Hanks
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western Caro 13.42m JRWilliams, Nathan _________1
VMI 15.40m SRMidgett, Keyandre _________2
East Tenn. S 13.71m FRSmydra, Max _________3
Wofford 13.80m SOGreen, Patrick _________4
Citadel ND FRWoodard, Jay _________5
Wofford 11.92m JRBrimm, William _________6
Wofford 12.82m FRKut, Preston _________7
Samford 15.16m SRJones, Ian _________8
Citadel ND FRBrewer, Jaxon _________9
Samford ND SRWilliamson, Bryce _________10


